25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
RXD-05
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
®
TYPE
091416RXD-05-NL_Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat, optional finishes available
Brass and Copper - Unfinished, optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
RXD-05-NL-BLT	 Aluminum PAR20 Bullet	 None	 2.0 lbs.
RXD-05-NL-BRS	 Brass PAR20 Bullet	 None	 3.0 lbs.
RXD-05-NL-COP	 Copper PAR20 Bullet	 None	 3.0 lbs.
RXD-05-NLTS-BLT	 Aluminum PAR20 Tube Shield Bullet	 None	 2.0 lbs.
RXD-05-NLTS-BRS	 Brass PAR20 Tube Shield Bullet	 None	 3.0 lbs.
RXD-05-NLTS-COP	 Copper PAR20 Tube Shield Bullet	 None	 3.0 lbs.
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-30 FA-31 FA-32 FA-33 FA-34
10"
254mm